
 

 

 

 

ISD/ACAD/CIR/040/2021                                23/10/2021 

  

CIRCULAR 
(Class X) 

 Dear Parents 
  

 

 Greetings of the day! 
 
 

 Please find mentioned below the Class X Date Sheet for TERM-1 Examination (2021-22): 
 

 

Note:  
 

(i) The duration of the examination will be 90 minutes and will be conducted at the school. 

(ii) Detailed instructions and guidelines will be sent to you soon. 
 

 
 
 

With best wishes 

 

 

 

 
 

Amar Srivastava 

Principal 
 

 
 

Date Day 
Time 

(Oman Time) 
Subject (Code) 

17 November 2021 Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Painting (049) 

22 November 2021 Monday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Sanskrit (122) 

29 November 2021 Monday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Malayalam (012) 

30 November 2021 Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Social Science (087) 

02 December 2021 Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Science (086) 

03 December 2021 Friday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Home Science (064) 

04 December 2021 Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Mathematics - Standard (041) 

Mathematics - Basic (241) 

07 December 2021 Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Arabic (016) 

08 December 2021 Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Computer Applications (165) 

09 December 2021 Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am Hindi Course - B (085) 

11 December 2021 Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
 

English (Lang. & Lit.) (184) 
 


